1st
2nd
1 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
2 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3 3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
4 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
5 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
6 3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
7 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
8 3rd
4th
5th
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TOP -5
AL'S LASS

JUST SO EASY
INNOGEN

CRISSY'S GOLD
ALLURING
EMERALD FLOE
HOMER FIDGET
DEMONTE

CAPTAIN CALICO
AMAZING TUNE
FLYING THUNDER
SUNSHINE BEACH
CHAI

SOPHIA'S JEWEL
PRANCING OSCAR
GREEN DRAGON
O SOLE MIO

MISS ORANGE
CALANDRA

SEEKING WISDOM
PHILOS

NIPPY SWEETIE
SAILING LIZARD
NORFOLK PINE

LET'S BLAZE

TURN IT UP HARVEY
FRANKIE TWO SHOES
ALL IN LINE

CITY DANCER

NIXON
PROCRASTINATION
JAY Fizz
PLUVIOPHILE

TALIA AL GHUL

DERI
MESMERIZING MOON
CIOLLUM'S DELIGHT

| LOVE MAMBO
BENEFICIARY
FORWARD MARCH

Odds
33/10
712
6/1
5/1
9/2
7/10
8/1
1112
2011
14/1
1110
7/2
6/1
10/1
8/1
18/10
33110
9/2
9/2
1411
33/10
33/10
9/4
5/1
10/1
712
9/4
28/10
20/1
10/1
31
5/1
9/2
31
5/1
28/10
31
14/1
10/1
8/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Mon 8 Feb, FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h25

POINTS
17
16
10
7
5
31
16
12
4
2
25
21
10
6
2
22
14
11
11
3
24
14
13
9
6
21
17
14
4
4
15
14
12
10
7
23
20
6
5
4
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