SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Mon 8 Feb, FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h25						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	5	AL'S LASS	33/10	17	
	2nd	1	JUST SO EASY	7/2	16	B
	3rd	2	INNOGEN	6/1	10	p o
	4th	7	CRISSY'S GOLD	5/1	7	t
	5th	10	ALLURING	9/2	5	
2	1st	11	EMERALD FLOE	7/10	31	
	2nd	3	HOMER FIDGET	8/1	16	
	3rd	2	DEMONTE	11/2	12	P
	4th	5	CAPTAIN CALICO	20/1	4	
	5th	6	AMAZING TUNE	14/1	2	
3	1st	2	FLYING THUNDER	11/10	25	Pick
	2nd	5	SUNSHINE BEACH	7/2	21	
	3rd	4	CHAI	6/1	10	
	4th	6	SOPHIA'S JEWEL	10/1	6	6
	5th	3	PRANCING OSCAR	8/1	2	
4	1st	5	GREEN DRAGON	18/10	22	
	2nd	8	O SOLE MIO	33/10	14	J
	3rd	2	MISS ORANGE	9/2	11	p t
	4th	1	CALANDRA	9/2	11	1
	5th	3	SEEKING WISDOM	14/1	3	
5	1st	1	PHILOS	33/10	24	J p t
	2nd	3	NIPPY SWEETIE	33/10	14	
	3rd	8	SAILING LIZARD	9/4	13	
	4th	2	NORFOLK PINE	5/1	9	
	5th	6	LET'S BLAZE	10/1	6	
6	1st	2	TURN IT UP HARVEY	7/2	21	
	2nd	6	FRANKIE TWO SHOES	9/4	17	
	3rd	10	ALL IN LINE	28/10	14	
	4th	9	CITY DANCER	20/1	4	
	5th	3	NIXON	10/1	4	
7	1st	2	PROCRASTINATION	3/1	15	
	2nd	6	JAY FIZZ	5/1	14	
	3rd	3	PLUVIOPHILE	9/2	12	
	4th	1	TALIA AL GHUL	3/1	10	
	5th	5	DERI	5/1	7	
8	1st	1	MESMERIZING MOON	28/10	23	
	2nd	4	CIOLLUM'S DELIGHT	3/1	20	1
	3rd	6	I LOVE MAMBO	14/1	6	
	4th	2	BENEFICIARY	10/1	5	
	5th	7	FORWARD MARCH	8/1	4	